
Raymond Gross
WmS Eleanor Gur
Moyers Village Farm
Delaware Val Collegt
Harry E Thompson
George & David Bishop
David R Woltmger
Penrose and James
Walter&David Wurster
Crooked Acres Dairy
James Pavlica
Ru'hlvn F mm

Peters Farm
Reesebrook Farms
Fred Burris
Rodnev Reese
Ned Deitnch

l . rfishop
Pishcrott tarn
Earl H Ben El
Breezyvale Farms

Jesse & Mary Burkholder
Paul & Douglas Vonada
Barry Kers tetter
L & R Flough

Individual Lactations
Fairbrook Farms
Joseph Hartle, Jr
Penn State Umv , Flerd 185
Carl Gates

Walter & David Wurster
Pet u la 3
Juanita 3

Robert Donald Crouse
Irene 3
Lily 3

Fanbrook Farms
Evan & Ricky Floman
Carl Gates
Tim & Gloria Rogers
Paul Hartle
Fred Benner

Joseph M Peters
Dale 3

David R Woltmger
Jenny 3

Wm S Eleanor Gunser
Garnet 3
Bianca 3

Breezyvale Farms
Kitty 3

Raymond Gross
Mario 3

Delaware Val College
Mosey 5

Bucks
County
DHIA

Monthly

George& David Bishop
Stacy 3

Bishcroft Farm
Peony
Abby

Report
BUCKS COUNTY DHIA

March. 1986

Theodore S Wilson B 3 49 0 85 7 20,92? 742
Richard 0 Smith . o 2 6 89 1 15 710 718
J Howard Roth J 30 4 87 4 19.002 706
WillowRidge Farm 8 49 0 87 7 702
Robert-Donald Crouse B 3 67 0 88 2 18.833 701

MOST TP. XCTORS IN STOCK ,

Kf*. IVto GO - GNG SPECIALS

Belarus f f/ryy*
Belarus

M ule bv puffh i pr
of millions of tons

of U S hum f t» nn

I V . 11l hi |. Ml ' . I 1 ' 111)[>< l[ I •<MM I 250
400
420 4WD
500
520 4WO
Eli
800
820 4WD
822 4WD w Cab
920 4WD
922 4WD w Cab
1500 c

Plus 29
Freight 51
8 Dealer 57

Prep 70
less 70

Iradem E 0
85
85
85
100
100
IES

Hi l.mis W.irr.nilv Ini lurii'd In Prn i*

BUY FROM YOUR FACTORY DIRECT DEALER

ROVENDALE SUPPLY
Exit 31, Rt. 1-80to 180 (Old Rt. 147)

to Watsontown Exit (You Are There ’ I
Butler, Jamesway, Berg, Farmway, Fiberdome, Big A Parts

Ph. 717-538-5521 or 742-7521
Toll Free PA 1-800-232-DALF

M-F
8-8

Sat. 8-5
Engine Ideal for 29 Skid loadei

.ime Manure Slurry Spreader 450 Bo

OLOMBARDINI j.
diesels

The Powerhouse ormers Choice

# 1
•**>

, Jla*#1

#' ,

MOWERS, BALERS,
CORNPICKERS,

CHOPPERS, ETC.
We have the right size,

weight, shape, price
and engine available

4toBOH.P.

* Model
ill D625-3

1 OMBAKDINI DIhSM UShS OH
IKSSFUKI THANCAS F.N(.IM S

IJCSSDOWNTIMFIHAN
(.ASFNCINI S

Is your old engine givingyou a headache? Try a LOMBARDINI...WorId’s
Largest Manufacturer of Small Air-Cooled Diesel Engines.

niKCBI C TAKE ADVANTAGE OF;
UIK&BL9 1 12 monthwarranty or 4 Price per horsepower

2,000 hours 5 Easy starting
2 Lowfuel consumption 6 100% back up with

SPECIAiYV 1 Low maintenance parts and service

Lot Us Know Your
SorvicoProblems
Chock OurPrlco*

service After The Sale...Hint's Us!
HOOVER DIESEL SERVICE

2998 W. Newport Rd
Ronks, PA 17572
(717) 656-3322
(717) 295-1729

Furnace Rd.
Box 91A, R.D. 3

Quarryville, PA 17566
(717) 786-2173

DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED

Cent. *, «o. DHIA
(Continued from Page D2B)

No Days In Lbs
Brd Age Cows Milk Milk

18 298
18,112
17,485
18,
18 5.4
18 71/
17,281
19,007
18,759

Owner

26,091
26,060
23,127
25,171
23,235
23,183
24,502
26,793
27,143
23,574

3 46 2
3 68 4

83 83 6
3 36 5
3 39 8
3 103 9
3 41 1
3 79 3
3 57 7
3 57 9
3 42 9
3 37 4

B 3 66 4
3 120.9

B 3 29 9
3 91 4

305
305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

297

4 8 30“3
311 305

THE BEST

I I

NET
NEC CASH

SG 999 $5495
$12898 $10375
$l4OBl $ll2BB
$l3 200 $9995
$17950 $l2 995
$15727 $12385
$16635 $l2 995
$19596 $15200
$2l 995 $17490
$22 795 $20159
$25 850 $22985
$42985 $36 985

$2595 52395
$7 200 $6 500

19 4Sj
19.003
18,548
18 991
19,290
19 950
19,592
18,843
20.004
19,613
19,240
17.683
19.684
17,644
17,431
19,292

21,568
20 763

20 181
19 756

22 089

23 764

24 653
19 308

22 114

23 753

19 713

22 271

21 877
20 387

uizerne Co. DHIA
LUZERNE COUNTY DHIA

January 1986
Kail Stoss It R&GrH 20 3
Robert Hough RH 57 7
CarlETroxell R&GrH 56 6
Pecora Bros R&GrH 172 9

83 5 20 899
87 0 19 078
88 8 18 131
88 9 19 339

Hillside Farms Inc
306 53 RH 11 6 305 21 179

Fred Shultz
Andra 10
Autum 20

Faihopity Farms
179Vala
177Babe

89Candy

22 428
21 959

Wm Dagostm & Son
60
4442
5208
5203
5214
5140
7924
5287

23 545
23 118
21 580
19,831
22 991
20 540
19 550
21 596

Carl E Troxell
86

Larry Baron
Liza 14
Bov 1323

Robert Taylor

23 389

3 2
4 11

20 004
22 614

Marca 26 305 24 7/4
794
812

NOW! The ONLY
55,000 mile*

radial that’s never
out of season...

Dunlop
ELITE

SEVENTY

• Exclusive all-season tread compound
• Two shoulder-to-shoulder steel belts
• Radial body plies
• Low, wide 70 series profile

* 55,000 MILE LIMITED WARRANTY
(See Us For Details)

ALL SIZES & TYPES AVAILABLE
AT DISCOUNT PRICES

FARM
TIRE
SALE
• MOUNTING FREE

LEOLA TIRE SERVICE, INC.
717-656-2574 258 W. MAIN ST., LEOLA, PA

Lancaster Farming Saturday, March 29,1986-D29

816
736
686
684

794

759
944

791
913
914

894

877
920

814

762
778

816
757

754

773

793
801

825

785

863

799

305
305

305
305
305

18,281
17 781
18 494

305

305
305


